RESOLUTION

Authorized Bank Account Signer - August 2019

RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 709, St. Louis County, Minnesota, that it hereby authorizes the following:

District Building	Banking Institution	Account Number	Addition of Authorized Signer	Removal of Authorized Signer
Headstart	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX0	Sheryl Williams	Pam Rees
Community Education	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX9	Gail Campbell Sharie Blevins	Linda Blair
Laura MacArthur	Western National Bank	XXXXXX2	Elyse Lawrey	Nancy Elmore
Lincoln Park School	Park State Bank	XXXXXX0 XXXXXX5 XXXXX9 XXXXX5	Brian Kazmierczak	Jacob Hintsala
Merritt Creek Academy	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX0	Jacob Hintsala	
Rockridge	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX1	Jacob Hintsala	